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FEDERAL CALIFORNIA

W3-3

R1-1

No.
SIGN

S1-1

S1-2

S1-3

S2-1

S2-2

S2-3

S2-6

S2-7

No.
SHEET

SIZE

PANEL 

S
I

N
G

L
E
 

F
A

C
E

D

48"x48"

x

x

S-1 VISTA DEL LAGO Dr

VISTA DEL LAGO Dr

78"x30"

STOP

D3

S2-4

S2-5 W3-3

D3

VISTA DEL LAGO Dr

STOPR1-1

R2-1(35)

R48(CA)

S2-8

S2-9

G8-22(CA)S2-10    ROAD 
QUAIL OAKS 

R2-1(35)

R48(CA)

78"x30" x

S-2

SPEED ENFORCED BY RADAR

SPEED LIMIT 35 MPH

SPEED ENFORCED BY RADAR

SPEED LIMIT 35 MPH

SIGNAL AHEAD SYMBOL

STATE HIGHWAY 26/ VISTA DEL LAGO

STATE HIGHWAY 26/ VISTA DEL LAGO

48"x48"

VISTA DEL LAGO Dr

24"x30"

24"x30"

x

x

S2-11    ROAD 
QUAIL OAKS 

G8-22(CA) 60"x30" x

S2-12

S2-13

W3-3

W3-3

SIGNAL AHEAD SYMBOL

SIGNAL AHEAD SYMBOL

36"x36"

36"x36"

x

x

S2-14 W3-1 STOP AHEAD SYMBOL

N
o
.
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SHEETING

BACKGROUND

COLOR

R
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S
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M
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Y

P
E

COLOR

SHEETING
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I
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I
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R
E
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R
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R
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F

L
E

C
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I

V
I
T

Y

A
S

T
M
 

T
Y

P
E

P
R

E
M
I

U
M UNFRAMED

XI XI

x

xYELLOW

SQFT

FURNISH SINGLE 

SHEET ALUMINIUM

SIGN

EA

UNFRAMED

0.080"

FRAMED

0.063"0.063"

EASQFT

R
E

T
R

O
R

E
F

L
E

C
T
I

V
E
 

S
H

E
E

T
I

N
G

XI

TYPE

R
O

A
D

S
I

D
E
 

S
I

G
N
-

O
N

E
 

P
O

S
T

R
O

A
D

S
I

D
E
 

S
I

G
N
-

T
W

O
 

P
O

S
T

0.063"

FOR

RETROREFLECTIVE

SHEETING

(TYPE XI)

SQFTSQFT SQFT

16.25 116.25

EA

N
o
.
 

O
F
 

S
I

G
N
 

P
A

N
E

L

R/G/B

2-4"x6" GREEN XI WHITE XI

16.00 16.00

2-4"x6" GREEN XI WHITE XI x

YELLOW XI R/G/B XI x 16.00

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

16.2516.25

16.00

1-4"x4"
5.00

5.00

1

1
x

x

1-4"x6" GREEN XI WHITE XI x 12.50 12.50 1

YELLOW XI R/G/B XI x

YELLOW XI R/G/B XI x 9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

D
O

U
B

L
E
 

F
A

C
E

D

G7-2(CA)

G7-2(CA)

G7-2(CA)

G7-2(CA)

2. THE PROCUREMENT STANDARD FOR YELLOW WARNING SIGNS IS FLOURESCENT YELLOW.

HUE NGUYEN

74484

12/31/15

C
N

1
2
/
0
1
/
1
5

NOTES: 

 1. EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

3. R/G/B FOR RED/GREEN/BLACK.
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O
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W
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E

EA

1

1501

1

1

1

1

1

150

75

75

45

45

75

1 45

1 75

1

1

EA

REMARK

EA

(
N
)

M
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S
T
 

A
R

M
 

H
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N
G

E
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M
E

T
H

O
D
 

1-4"x6"

1-4"x6"

1

1
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A
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K
E
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M
E

T
H

O
D
)

(
S

T
R

A
P
 

A
N

D
 

S
A

D
D

L
E

I
N

S
T

A
L

L
 

S
I

G
N
 

D3-1 42"x18"S2-15 HWY 26 GREEN XI WHITE XI xx 1

S2-17 R73-3(CA) INTERSECTION LANE CONTROL 36"x36" WHITE

BLACK

x
1

S2-16 D3 72"x18"VISTA DEL LAGO Dr x GREEN XI WHITE XI x 1

46.00 32.00 28.50 63.00 123.50 4 2TOTAL 7359 2

28 89

4. (N)- NOT A SEPERATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION.  SEE ELECTRICAL PLANS FOR SIGN INSTALL.

2/23/16

5-2-16
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1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

S2-18

S2-19

S2-20

S2-21

S2-22

R73-3(CA)

R73-3(CA)

R73-3(CA)

D3-1

D3 VISTA DEL LAGO Dr 72"x18" x GREEN XI WHITE XI x

HWY 26 42"x18" x GREEN XI WHITE XI x

INTERSECTION LANE CONTROL

INTERSECTION LANE CONTROL

INTERSECTION LANE CONTROL

36"x36"

36"x36"

36"x36"

x

x

x

x

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

5.25

5.25 5.25

5.25

9.00

9.009.00

9.00

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM

ON MAST ARM



x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T
 

R
E

V
I
S
I

O
N

S
T

A
T

E
 

O
F
 

C
A

L
I
F

O
R

N
I

A
 
 
-
 
 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T
 

O
F
 

T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
I

O
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D
P

ROFESSIONA
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A
TE

OF CALIF
ORN

IA

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

1
4
:
5
3

2
9
-
J

U
L
-
2
0
1
6

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 

B
Y

D
E

S
I

G
N

E
D
 

B
Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D
-

R
E

V
I
S

E
D
 

B
Y

D
A

T
E
 

R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE
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O
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A
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P
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V
I
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O
R
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COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS
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USERNAME => s120300

DGN FILE => a0v620pa001.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 1457 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 10000201141BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

10 26Cal 8.3/8.6

D
E

S
I
G

N

S
A

R
A

V
U

T
H
 

P
H
I

N

J
O

S
E
 

A
.
 

H
U

E
R

T
A

A
L

L
E

N
 

L
A

O

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

ROADWAY ITEMS

COAT
TACK

TONSQYD TON

COLD PLANE

AC PAVEMENT

SAFETY EDGE

HMA 

(TYPE A)
CLASS 2

AGGREGATE BASE

0.60

SHOULDER BACKING

CY TON CY

ROADWAY 

EXCAVATION
DESCRIPTION

1625.40

671.38

526.83

499.63

3.96

1.39

6970.11

1454.11

2321.34

STATION

FROM TO

437+01.61  452+58.19

98+56.69 103+76.52

LOCATION

SR 26 "A" LINE

SR 26 "A" LINE

VISTA DEL LAGO "B" LINE

DIKE QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

CY

WARNING SURFACE

DETECTABLE

SQFTCY

CURB AND CURB RAMP ITEMS

REMOVE CONCRETE

CURB & GUTTER A

CURB RAMP B

CURB RAMP C

CURB RAMP D

HMA (TYPE A)

TON CY

LOCATION STATION

VISTA DEL LAGO "B" LINE

FROM TO

100+21.936 100+92.785

99+11.056 99+49.630

99+04.911 99+57.568

100+21.000 100+45.777

ROADWAY

EXCAVATION

CLASS 2 

AGGREGATE BASE

SQFT

335

1061

824

2220

437+01.61  452+58.19 32.40

8424.22

11.11

11.11 5.35

13.40

26.72

13.41

53.53

15.92

10.09

32.17

7.24

24.98

27.16

69.19

1.10

2.80

3.90

2337

995

10

15

15

15

55CURB & CURB RAMP QUANTITY

1026.46

9.81

69.19

NOTE:

TOTAL 2220 *69.19 53.53 * 3.90 * 55

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

(MISCELLANEOUS)

S
A

R
A

V
U

T
H
 

P
H
I

N

0
4
-
1
9
-
1
6

Allen

Lao

77656

6/30/17

TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)

FROM TO

LF
STATION

LOCATION

SR 26 "A" LINE

TOTAL

448++75447+51 124

448+75 452+50 375

499

29

3.90 55

MINOR CONCRETE (MISC CONSTRUCTION)

CY

8.15

15.45

24.08

53.91

86.08

CURB CURB RAMP

6.166.23

89

3387

2/20/16

EMBANKMENT (N)

CY

54

17

139

SIDE AC DIKE
REMOVE

LF

Lt 40

LF

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT

40

TON

(TYPE A)

HMA

LOCATION
STATION

SR 26 "A" LINE

TOFROM

443+76.209 444+16.209

DIKE ITEMS

DIKE (TYPE E)

* 0.60

5-2-16

1. *  SEE ROADWAY ITEMS TABLE FOR TOTAL QUANTITY

2. (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY
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SCALE: 1" = 50’
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- WOOD MULCH

TOTAL

WOOD MULCH QUANTITIES

TYPE

WOOD CHIP

SHEET
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PP-2 WOOD CHIP
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2
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/
1
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(TO BE APPLIED AT A 5" DEPTH)

APPROVED FOR PLANTING WORK ONLY

PLANTING PLAN

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.
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REGISTERED ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

10 Cal 26

VOLTS POLES METER

240 2 YES

AMPERES

1

100

120 SPARE YES30

YES50 120 1

VOLTS POLES METER

240 2 YES

AMPERES

1120 YES

30 YES

1

240 2

100

15

12030

- - YES

SIGNAL

1120 YES15 FLASHING BEACON

PEC TYPE

HIGHWAY LIGHTING

LIGHTING CONTROL

PEC TYPE

-

-

-

-

YES

SPACE4-- -

SPARE

SPACE
3CSC
APS

3" 3"

Ctid No. 10300260008430T

8 5 44 4 4

22 15

5

1

3

4

6

2 2 2

6

2

120 1 YES

7

9

8

10

11

15 TDC

A

B

C

D

E

F

33

2-4"

8

6

Veh-Ped

1 1

3
3

12

      AND SIZE
 CONDUIT RUN NUMBER

V

10000201141
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S
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R
E

V
I
S
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O
N

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

-

-

-

F
I

TYPE C TELEPHONE DEMARCATION CABINET.

0
5
-
1
8
-
1
6

2-4"

1

PHASE

TOTAL

DESIGNATION

 CONDUCTOR

1

DLC

2

TOTAL 

12CSC

#6 SIGNAL

#8 LIGHTING

Ø1

Ø2

2 2

Ø4

Ø5 2

Ø6

1

Ø2 ADV/INT

4"

2

4"

22 2

AWG CIRCUIT

2

1 1

TYPE
CABLE

1 1

2

1 1

2

POLE/PHASE

SERVING UTILITY APPROVED PB.

3"

/
WITH THE FOLLOWING CIRCUIT BREAKERS:

120/240 V, 1O, 3-WIRE TYPE III-CF SERVICE EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE

4

3"C, 2#6 (Sig), 2#8 (Ltg), 2#10 (FB), 2#12 (TDC).

3"

5

1

3"

SYMBOLS:

T

STREET NAME SIGN

REGULATORY SIGN

PG&E - PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

AT&T - AMERICAN TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH

ABBREVIATIONS:

G

H

1 1

1 1

I

2,5

6P
 1,6,

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1 1 1

2 2

2 2

1 1

3

2 2

2 2

1 1

1

22 5 5

40’

29-5-100

-

APS

DIRECTIONO

6

8

6C

D

E

F

IS

SV-1-T

Veh Sig Mtg

REQUIREMENTS  
  SPECIAL

STANDARD

SMA LMATYPE

POLE AND EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

A

B

ARM

MAST

-

POLE

15’

1-A - - - TV-2-T

15’ SV-1-T -

 Mtg

Ped Sig

Lum

LED

SP-1-TG

-

-

1-A - - - TV-2-T

SP-1-T

26-4-100 45’ 15’ SV-1-T
MAS

MAS
-

8

IS

MAS

MAS

1-A - -- TV-2-T

H 15’ MAS30’ SV-1-T - -

I

SP-1-T -

-

-

MAS
1

1

1

1

1 1 1 1 1

Ø6 ADV/INT

1 1 1 1

Ø8

ALL WORK MUST BE PERFORMED PER UTILITY REQUIREMENTS.

COORDINATE SERVICE CONNECTION WITH UTILITY COMPANY.

NAMEPLATE

MAIN BREAKER

NAMEPLATE

MAIN BREAKER

1,2

12

2-2"C, 2#6 (Sig), 2#8 (Ltg), 2#10 (FB), 2#12 (TDC).

Ctid No. 10300260008430L

Loc
Std

YES

DEPARTMENT-FURNISHED MODEL 2070E CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY.

3"C, 2#6 (Sig), 2#8 (Ltg), 2#10 (FB).

LEGEND, SYMBOLS, SCHEDULES AND ABBREVIATIONS

4,8
1 1 1

4,8,8P

4

1

2

2 2 2 2 2

4

COUNT WB

COUNT EB

O8 ADV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

12

2

LEGEND:

DETAIL D.

USE MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING DETAILS SHOWN ON RSP ES-7R,

IP CAMERA ASSEMBLY ATTACHED TO THE SIDE OF THE Sig POLE.

13

AND W3-3 SIGN.

TYPE 1-A POLE WITH ADVANCE FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION

CAT 5E CABLE

IP CAMERA POWER CABLE 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1

ROUTE

50’
F=15’

D3-1 AND R73-3(CA),

F=15’

D3-1 AND R73-3(CA),

IS D3-1 AND R73-3(CA)

D3-1 AND R73-3(CA)IS

8.3/8.6

SP-1-T

-TV-2-T - - -1-A - - -

-

-- - --PBA POST

-

8,8P

6P
5,6,

8

1111

26-4-100

-

-

6

1

1

212

1 1 1 1

2

1

2

2

       SCHEDULE
CONDUIT AND CONDUCTOR

1 2 3 4 5 6 987

1

12
8

#10 FB

APS CABLE

2 2 2 22 2

2

1�"C, PT (CONDUCTORS BY OTHERS)

1�"C, 2#12 (TDC). 1
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-

IP - INTERNET PROTOCOL

Cu - COPPER

Al - ALUMINUM

165 W

165 W

165 W

165 W

INSTALL THE BBS.

4 4 4 4 4 4

19-4-100



0
1
-
1
3
-
1
6

 

x

x

x

x

x

S
T

A
T
E
 

O
F
 
C

A
L
IF

O
R

N
IA
 
 
-
 
 

D
E
P

A
R
T

M
E

N
T
 

O
F
 
T
R

A
N
S
P

O
R
T

A
T
IO

N

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

1
4
:
5
3

2
9
-
J

U
L
-
2
0
1
6

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 

B
Y

D
E

S
I

G
N

E
D
 

B
Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D
-

R
E

V
I
S

E
D
 

B
Y

D
A

T
E
 

R
E

V
I
S

E
D

F
U

N
C

T
I

O
N

A
L
 

S
U

P
E

R
V
I
S

O
R

R
R

USERNAME => s120300

DGN FILE => a0V620ua002.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE1515

A
L
I
 
B

A
K

H
D

O
U

D
J

A
S

P
A

L
 

S
I

N
G

H
E

L
E

C
T

R
I
C

A
L
 

D
E

S
I
G

N

BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

F
R

E
D
 
I

Y
A

S
E

R
E

Dist COUNTY
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

No.

Exp.

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D
 
P

ROFESSIONA
L

 
E

N
G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A
TE OF CALIF

ORN
IA

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.
THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED
OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

REGISTERED ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

10 Cal 26

10000201141

L
A

S
T
 

R
E

V
I
S
I

O
N

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

F
I

0
5
-
1
6
-
1
6

ROUTE

8.3/8.6

 

6/30/16

 16657

JASPAL

SINGH

1/14/16

ELECTRICAL

33 89

5-2-16

O6

O6

O1

A

6(E)(T)

0
0
8
4
3

A

O6P

4

NOTES:

    OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

1.  FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT

2.  ALL PULL BOXES MUST BE No. 5(T) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

2I4U

4
I
7

L

6J4L

1I9U1I1U

O5

6J4U

6J2L

5J1U

O2

4
I
8

U

O4

O6

O2

O4

O4

B

C

G

8

7

3

4

O6P

O8P

O2

O8P

O8

4
1
8

L

1�"C, 3 DLC

T

u

PHASE DIAGRAM

O8

OROR

Ø5
Ø1

Ø6

Ø1

Ø5

Ø2

Ø6

Ø2

Ø 6P

Ø 6P

Ø4

Ø 8P

PHASE DIAGRAM
STEADY DEMAND SEQUENCE

SEE DETAIL B

TYPE H SERVICE

SP PG&E, 120/240 V

TYPE H SERVICE

SP AT&T

2 DLC

2"C, 2#10,

SEE DETAIL A

1

1

2

12

SEE DETAIL A

8
J
8

U

8
J
8

L

8
J
6

L

O5

LIMIT LINE

153’ TO

LIMIT LINE

153’ TO

2I2L

5J9U

6(T)

6(T)

6(T)

WB-2

WB-1
1�"C, 2 DLC

1 DLC

1�"C, 2#10 (FB),260’ TO LL
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MATCH LINE B, SHEET E-3

1 DLC

1�"C, 2#10 (FB),

4

(CONDUCTORS BY OTHERS)

2"C, PT

O4

2 DLC

2"C, 2#10 (FB),

2"C, 2#10 (FB), 6 DLC

SEE DETAIL A

O8

EB

T

1�"C, 1 DLC

D3-1

R73-3(CA)D3-1

T

R73-3(CA)

T

R73-3(CA)

D3-1

R73-3(CA)

D3-1

SEE DETAIL A

(SERVICE)

3"C, 3#1/0

T
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E-2

6(T)

F

D

5

6

1234 DETECTOR

TYPE D LOOP

TYPE A LOOP DETECTORS

PB

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

NO SCALE

DETAIL A 

TYPICAL LOOP DETECTOR SPLICING
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125’ TO LIMIT LINE
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W

SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM

1�"C, 1 DLC

1�"C, 5 DLC
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    OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

1.  FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT

2.  ALL PULL BOXES MUST BE No. 5(T) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
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FOR DISTANCE
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FOR DISTANCE
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NOTE:

 

 

E-2

 

E-3

DETECTOR

TYPE A LOOP

DETECTOR

TYPE D LOOP

 PB

No. 5(T)

 PB

No. 6(T)
No.

SHEET

 PB

No. 6(E)(T)

ASSEMBLY

CAMERA

IP

FOUNDATION

CABINET

CONTROLLER

MODEL 332L

 

1 1 4

2

41 11

FOUNDATION

 TDC

TYPE C

TDC

 TYPE CBBS

EQUIPMENT

WITH Sig

STANDARD

TYPE 1-A

EQUIPMENT

WITH Sig

STANDARD

TYPE 26-4-100

FOUNDATION

STANDARD

TYPE 1-A

EA

FOUNDATION

STANDARD

TYPE 26-4-100

FOUNDATION

STANDARD

TYPE 29-5-100

No.

SHEET

E-2

EA

13

6

2 29 10 1 1

2 23

2 1
1

E-4

PB

APPROVED

UTILITY

ENCLOSURE

EQUIPMENT

SERVICE

TYPE III-CF

FOUNDATION

ENCLOSURE

EQUIPMENT

SERVICE

TYPE III-CF

5 2

 

DLC 3CSC 12CSC
CABLE

APS

6645

121

370 2270 100 96

CABLE

Tel

POWER CABLE

IP CAMERA

CABLE

CAT 5E

300 300

No.

SHEET

E-2

E-3

315
1140

150

(Al)

CONDUCTOR

No. 2

(Al)

CONDUCTOR

No. 6

(Cu)

CONDUCTOR

No. 8

2400

(Cu)

CONDUCTOR

No. 10

1400

 

1

EQUIPMENT

WITH Sig

STANDARD

TYPE 19-4-100

FOUNDATION

STANDARD

TYPE 19-4-100

1

TYPE 3

3"C,

TYPE 3

4"C,

LF

440

TYPE 3

2"C

TYPE 1

2"C

TYPE 1

3"C,

590

340 835 100 435 390

TYPE 3

1�"C

POST
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POST
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1 1

EQUIPMENT
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STANDARD

TYPE 29-5-100
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